Parkland School Division No. 70

Expense Register

September - November 2014

Ron Heinrichs

Meals

Accommodation Mileage

Professional
Honorarium  Development

Particulars

Receipt

Submitted Expense Claims

September
October

Other Expenses
16/09/2014
23/09/2014
14/10/2014
17/10/2014
21/10/2014
21/10/2014

1,993.11

2,368.48

17.95
547.71
16.00
372.02
675.00
13.82

6,004.09

0.00

65.64
34.99

17.95

16.00

13.82

148.40

1,018.47 909.00
1,121.49 1,212.00
547.71
372.03
675.00
372.03 2,139.96 2,121.00 1,222.71

Lunch Meeting

Board Retreat hotel and meals
West-end School Tours
PSBAA Fall Annual Conference
PSBAA Fall Annual Conference
Student Advisory



