SCHOOL No.70 Where the world opens up

Ron Heinrichs

Submitted Expense Claims September 1,993.11 65.64 1,018.47 909.00 October 2,368.48 34.99 1,121.49 1,212.00								Professional		
October 2,368.48 34.99 1,121.49 1,212.00 Other Expenses Image: Control of the second seco	Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Development	Particulars	Receipt
October 2,368.48 34.99 1,121.49 1,212.00 Other Expenses Image: Control of the second seco	Submitted Exp	ense Claims								
Other Expenses Lunch Meeting 16/09/2014 17.95 17.95 23/09/2014 547.71 Board Retreat hotel and meals 14/10/2014 16.00 16.00 West-end School Tours	September	1,993.11		65.64		1,018.47	909.00			Yes
23/09/2014 547.71 Second Retreat hotel and meals 14/10/2014 16.00 16.00 West-end School Tours	October	2,368.48		34.99		1,121.49	1,212.00			Yes
16/09/2014 17.95 17.95 Lunch Meeting 23/09/2014 547.71 547.71 Board Retreat hotel and meals 14/10/2014 16.00 16.00 West-end School Tours										
23/09/2014 547.71 Second Retreat hotel and meals 14/10/2014 16.00 16.00 West-end School Tours	Other Expense	!S								
14/10/2014 16.00 16.00 West-end School Tours	16/09/2014	4 17.95		17.95					Lunch Meeting	Yes
	23/09/2014	4 547.71						547.71	Board Retreat hotel and meals	Yes
17/10/2014 372.02 372.03 PSBAA Fall Annual Conference	14/10/2014	4 16.00		16.00					West-end School Tours	Yes
	17/10/2014	4 372.02			372.03				PSBAA Fall Annual Conference	Yes
21/10/2014 675.00 PSBAA Fall Annual Conference	21/10/2014	4 675.00						675.00	PSBAA Fall Annual Conference	Yes
21/10/2014 13.82 13.82 Student Advisory	21/10/2014	4 13.82		13.82					Student Advisory	Yes

6,004.09	0.00	148.40	372.03	2,139.96	2,121.00	1,222.71
0,004.05	0.00	140.40	572.05	2,135.50	2,121.00	1,222.71